
MATCH 200 —— NATIONAL 3-POSITION CHAMPIONSHIP
Aggregate of Matches 201 and 202

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 722017 National Matches -Bristol,Indiana

National Championship Belt Buckle614National Champion SFC  MCPHAIL, MIKE  , USA REG
FORTSON, GA   -  USA  

MA 4707  -  273

National Championship Belt Buckle6132nd SSG  NORTON, GEORGE  , USA REG
PHENIX CITY, AL   -  USA  

MA 4704  -  258

National Championship Belt Buckle6163rd SPC  SUNDERMAN, PATRICK  , USA REG
FORT BENNING, GA   -  USA  

MA 4685  -  259

 Special Match Winners

High Civilian GROSS, ANTONIO  
ONTARIO, NY   -  USA  

573 National Championship PlaqueMA 4675  -  224

2nd Civilian MARTZ, DANIEL L
COLUMBIA, MO   -  USA  

623 National Championship MedalMA 4659  -  243

3rd  Civilian HILBISH, MEGAN E
EMPORIA, KS   -  USA  

610 National Championship Bronze MedallionSS 4659  -  237

High Service SFC  MCPHAIL, MIKE  , USA REG
FORTSON, GA   -  USA  

614 National Championship PlaqueMA 4707  -  273

2nd Service Insufficient entries to give award.  10 Entries are
required.  5 were Eligible.

Service 3rd Insufficient entries to give award.  15 Entries are
required.  5 were Eligible.

High Senior BEARD, WILLIAM
DANVILLE, IN   -  USA  

662 National Championship PlaqueMA 4578  -  200

2nd Senior Insufficient entries to give award.  10 Entries are
required.  9 were Eligible.

3rd Senior Insufficient entries to give award.  15 Entries are
required.  9 were Eligible.

High Intermediate
Senior

LAMBERTZ, PAULA
STREAMWOOD, IL   -  USA  

659 National Championship PlaqueMA 4454  -  133

2nd Intermediate Senior Insufficient entries to give award.  11 Entries are
required.  10 were Eligible.

3rd Intermediate Senior Insufficient entries to give award.  15 Entries are
required.  10 were Eligible.

High Collegiate HILBISH, MEGAN E
EMPORIA, KS   -  USA  

610 National Championship PlaqueSS 4659  -  237

2nd Collegiate Insufficient entries to give award.  10 Entries are
required.  4 were Eligible.

3rd Collegiate Insufficient entries to give award.  15 Entries are
required.  4 were Eligible.

High  Junior GROSS, ANTONIO  
ONTARIO, NY   -  USA  

573 National Championship Plaque and Krieger BarrelMA 4675  -  224

2nd High Junior DESROSIERS, JARED E
SWANSEA, MA   -  USA  

653 National Championship Silver MedallionMA 4656  -  223

3rd High  Junior MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E
SEWAREN, NJ   -  USA  

550 National Championship Bronze MedallionMA 4647  -  215

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 
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Competitor Ranking ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

71 - Entries
1. 614 -  SFC  MCPHAIL, MIKE  , USA REG4707  -  273MA SER

2. 613 -  SSG  NORTON, GEORGE  , USA REG4704  -  258MA SER

3. 616 -  SPC  SUNDERMAN, PATRICK  , USA REG4685  -  259MA SER

4. 611 -  SGT  MCNEIL, ERIN  , USA REG4681  -  239MA SER

5. 573 -  GROSS, ANTONIO  4675  -  224MA J, CIV

6. 623 -  MARTZ, DANIEL L4659  -  243MA CIV

7. 610 -  HILBISH, MEGAN E4659  -  237SS C, CIV

8. 653 -  DESROSIERS, JARED E4656  -  223MA J, CIV

9. 550 -  MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E4647  -  215MA C, J, CIV

10. 661 -  CLARK, RICHARD B4646  -  222SS CIV, IJ

11. 619 -  FIORI, PETER M4646  -  209MA CIV, IJ

12. 564 -  TUCKER, MARY C4638  -  211MK CIV, IJ

13. 608 -  MAJ  PEMPEL, DANIEL T, USAF REG4625  -  214MA SER

14. 537 -  BROWN, MALORI B4611  -  186MA CIV, IJ

15. 526 -  GRATZ, MARTINA C4599  -  168MA CIV, IJ

16. 662 -  BEARD, WILLIAM4578  -  200MA S, CIV

17. 571 -  BENSON, ABIGAIL  4561  -  161EX J, CIV

18. 547 -  NELSON, MITCHELL  4550  -  144MA CIV, IJ

19. 627 -  SCHNUPP, PATRICK  4548  -  145MA J, CIV

20. 594 -  YEATON, KRISTIN J4542  -  163EX CIV

21. 551 -  LAMBDIN, MLEAH G4540  -  153MK CIV, IJ

22. 525 -  THOMPSON, JADEN R4529  -  163MK CIV, IJ

23. 524 -  PETERS, JOSETTE L4529  -  150EX J, CIV

24. 651 -  PAKKAM, ANUSHA4508  -  142EX CIV, IJ

25. 657 -  MCMAHAN, LAUREN G4501  -  149MK CIV, IJ

26. 536 -  BARKER, KENNADI D4498  -  113EX CIV, IJ

27. 505 -  PASKO, KAYLEY  4495  -  133MK CIV, IJ

28. 555 -  BRODY, TIO  4492  -  123EX J, CIV

29. 552 -  PINCKARD, BRITTNEY N4489  -  153SS J, CIV

30. 502 -  OTERO, DOMINGO  4483  -  144MA S, CIV

31. 523 -  CARDWELL, SHAE  4477  -  130EX J, CIV

32. 602 -  PARRELL, WAYNE  4466  -  138EX CIV

33. 659 -  LAMBERTZ, PAULA4454  -  133MA CIV, IS

34. 578 -  ZWART, CAMERON C4436  -  103MA CIV

 Special Match Winners

High Intermediate
Junior

CLARK, RICHARD B
JACKSON, MI   -  USA  

661 National Championship PlaqueSS 4646  -  222

2nd Intermediate Junior FIORI, PETER M
LEBANON, NJ   -  USA  

619 National Championship MedallionMA 4646  -  209

3rd Intermediate Junior TUCKER, MARY C
SARASOTA, FL   -  USA  

564 National Championship MedallionMK 4638  -  211

High Sub-Junior Insufficient entries to give award.  5 Entries are required.
1 were Eligible.

2nd Sub-Junior Insufficient entries to give award.  10 Entries are
required.  1 were Eligible.

3rd Sub-Junior Insufficient entries to give award.  15 Entries are
required.  1 were Eligible.

3



MATCH 200 —— NATIONAL 3-POSITION CHAMPIONSHIP
Aggregate of Matches 201 and 202

  List of All Competitors
1. 614 -  SFC  MCPHAIL, MIKE  , USA REG4707  -  273MA

2. 613 -  SSG  NORTON, GEORGE  , USA REG4704  -  258MA

3. 616 -  SPC  SUNDERMAN, PATRICK  , USA REG4685  -  259MA

4. 611 -  SGT  MCNEIL, ERIN  , USA REG4681  -  239MA

5. 573 -  GROSS, ANTONIO  4675  -  224MA

6. 623 -  MARTZ, DANIEL L4659  -  243MA

7. 610 -  HILBISH, MEGAN E4659  -  237SS

8. 653 -  DESROSIERS, JARED E4656  -  223MA

Competitor Ranking ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

71 - Entries
35. 553 -  BREITBACH, CHASE A4410  -  98EX J, CIV

36. 618 -  FIORI, PETER  4396  -  133EX CIV, IS

37. 591 -  LOGAN, THOMAS A4389  -  136EX CIV

38. 595 -  BEALE, JULIAN F4388  -  100EX CIV

39. 528 -  SCHER, TY J4367  -  97SS CIV, IJ

40. 663 -  SPAUDE, NATHAN D4360  -  87SS CIV, IJ

41. 522 -  MCFARLAND, PERRY W4342  -  94EX CIV

42. 566 -  HOLCROFT, DON R4334  -  103MA CIV, IS

43. 590 -  DUBOIS, ALEX H4297  -  99SS J, CIV

44. 603 -  PARRELL, DENNIS  4237  -  88EX CIV

45. 556 -  RUSH, HAYOON  4216  -  75SS J, CIV

46. 576 -  LINKOWSKY, FRANK A4206  -  109EX CIV, IS

47. 544 -  PEMBERTON, MATTHEW R4166  -  161EX J, CIV

48. 592 -  YOUNG, AARON L4156  -  80SS J, CIV

49. 596 -  BEALE, AIDAN E3841  -  42MK CIV, IJ

50. 658 -  BOSWELL, GRAHAM G3791  -  46MK J, CIV

51. 593 -  LIZZOTTE, HUNTER L3729  -  58MK CIV, IJ

52. 572 -  BENSON, MICHAEL  3183  -  68MK CIV, IS

53. 527 -  HIRSCH, JOHN  2365  -  125MA C, J, CIV

54. 501 -  DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY S2352  -  107MA CIV, IS

55. 579 -  COMBS, QUINN A2337  -  88MK J, CIV

56. 649 -  BOHREN, MICHELLE E2329  -  110MA CIV

57. 665 -  SMITH, AMANDA J2320  -  81SS CIV

58. 626 -  YU, JOYCE H2313  -  77MK C, J, CIV

59. 511 -  SHUMAKER, WESLEY  2308  -  89MA CIV, IS

60. 529 -  LYNN, ROBERT J2305  -  74EX S, CIV

61. 535 -  RAKYTA, CHRIS E2300  -  84MK CIV, IS

62. 660 -  JACKSON, ANDREW2300  -  74EX S, CIV

63. 533 -  HALL-THURNHEER, JOHN L2248  -  71SS CIV

64. 543 -  WHATELEY, BARON  2246  -  79MA S, CIV

65. 664 -  MORRIS, KAITLYN S2246  -  47MA J, CIV

66. 625 -  WHITE, DAWSON  2198  -  53MK CIV, IJ

67. 624 -  SEPUTA, VITALIS J2160  -  57EX S, CIV

68. 545 -  D'AMBROSIO, BILL  2154  -  50SS S, CIV

69. 667 -  TROYER, MEGAN2133  -  36MA CIV, IJ

70. 668 -  VENTURINO, ALEKSANDER1139  -  35MK C, CIV

71. 666 -  HAINES, NATHAN1062  -  11MK CIV

1 - Entries
72. 669 -  TINSLEY, KATELYN953  -  4 CIV, SJ
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  List of All Competitors
9. 550 -  MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E4647  -  215MA

10. 661 -  CLARK, RICHARD B4646  -  222SS

11. 619 -  FIORI, PETER M4646  -  209MA

12. 564 -  TUCKER, MARY C4638  -  211MK

13. 608 -  MAJ  PEMPEL, DANIEL T, USAF REG4625  -  214MA

14. 537 -  BROWN, MALORI B4611  -  186MA

15. 526 -  GRATZ, MARTINA C4599  -  168MA

16. 662 -  BEARD, WILLIAM4578  -  200MA

17. 571 -  BENSON, ABIGAIL  4561  -  161EX

18. 547 -  NELSON, MITCHELL  4550  -  144MA

19. 627 -  SCHNUPP, PATRICK  4548  -  145MA

20. 594 -  YEATON, KRISTIN J4542  -  163EX

21. 551 -  LAMBDIN, MLEAH G4540  -  153MK

22. 525 -  THOMPSON, JADEN R4529  -  163MK

23. 524 -  PETERS, JOSETTE L4529  -  150EX

24. 651 -  PAKKAM, ANUSHA4508  -  142EX

25. 657 -  MCMAHAN, LAUREN G4501  -  149MK

26. 536 -  BARKER, KENNADI D4498  -  113EX

27. 505 -  PASKO, KAYLEY  4495  -  133MK

28. 555 -  BRODY, TIO  4492  -  123EX

29. 552 -  PINCKARD, BRITTNEY N4489  -  153SS

30. 502 -  OTERO, DOMINGO  4483  -  144MA

31. 523 -  CARDWELL, SHAE  4477  -  130EX

32. 602 -  PARRELL, WAYNE  4466  -  138EX

33. 659 -  LAMBERTZ, PAULA4454  -  133MA

34. 578 -  ZWART, CAMERON C4436  -  103MA

35. 553 -  BREITBACH, CHASE A4410  -  98EX

36. 618 -  FIORI, PETER  4396  -  133EX

37. 591 -  LOGAN, THOMAS A4389  -  136EX

38. 595 -  BEALE, JULIAN F4388  -  100EX

39. 528 -  SCHER, TY J4367  -  97SS

40. 663 -  SPAUDE, NATHAN D4360  -  87SS

41. 522 -  MCFARLAND, PERRY W4342  -  94EX

42. 566 -  HOLCROFT, DON R4334  -  103MA

43. 590 -  DUBOIS, ALEX H4297  -  99SS

44. 603 -  PARRELL, DENNIS  4237  -  88EX

45. 556 -  RUSH, HAYOON  4216  -  75SS

46. 576 -  LINKOWSKY, FRANK A4206  -  109EX

47. 544 -  PEMBERTON, MATTHEW R4166  -  161EX

48. 592 -  YOUNG, AARON L4156  -  80SS

49. 596 -  BEALE, AIDAN E3841  -  42MK

50. 658 -  BOSWELL, GRAHAM G3791  -  46MK

51. 593 -  LIZZOTTE, HUNTER L3729  -  58MK

52. 572 -  BENSON, MICHAEL  3183  -  68MK

53. 527 -  HIRSCH, JOHN  2365  -  125MA

54. 501 -  DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY S2352  -  107MA

55. 579 -  COMBS, QUINN A2337  -  88MK

56. 649 -  BOHREN, MICHELLE E2329  -  110MA

57. 665 -  SMITH, AMANDA J2320  -  81SS

58. 626 -  YU, JOYCE H2313  -  77MK

59. 511 -  SHUMAKER, WESLEY  2308  -  89MA

60. 529 -  LYNN, ROBERT J2305  -  74EX

61. 535 -  RAKYTA, CHRIS E2300  -  84MK

62. 660 -  JACKSON, ANDREW2300  -  74EX

63. 533 -  HALL-THURNHEER, JOHN L2248  -  71SS

64. 543 -  WHATELEY, BARON  2246  -  79MA
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  List of All Competitors
65. 664 -  MORRIS, KAITLYN S2246  -  47MA

66. 625 -  WHITE, DAWSON  2198  -  53MK

67. 624 -  SEPUTA, VITALIS J2160  -  57EX

68. 545 -  D'AMBROSIO, BILL  2154  -  50SS

69. 667 -  TROYER, MEGAN2133  -  36MA

70. 668 -  VENTURINO, ALEKSANDER1139  -  35MK

71. 666 -  HAINES, NATHAN1062  -  11MK
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